
№ 勝点 勝数 突数 被突数 TD-TR 順位

勝点 0 勝点 0 勝点 0

Ｖ 0 Ｖ 1 Ｖ 0

ＴＤ 11 ＴＤ 12 ＴＤ 5

勝点 1 勝点 0 勝点 0

Ｖ 5 Ｖ 4 Ｖ 2

ＴＤ 27 ＴＤ 33 ＴＤ 19

勝点 1 勝点 1 勝点 0

Ｖ 8 Ｖ 5 Ｖ 0

ＴＤ 44 ＴＤ 35 ＴＤ 12

勝点 1 勝点 1 勝点 1

Ｖ 9 Ｖ 7 Ｖ 5

ＴＤ 45 ＴＤ 41 ＴＤ 25

代表県

1 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (３) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

鈴村　健太 １ V5 V5 V5 3 15

伊藤　拓真 ２ V5 V5 V5 3 15

冨田　優作 ３ V5 V5 2 10

淺野　裕暉 (３) V5 1 5

井上　航 ４ 0 0 2 0 2

齋藤　圭太 ５ 0 0 1 0 1

守塚　彬人 ６ 0 0 2 0 2

(　)

ＴＲ 0 0 4 1 15 15 15

2 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (６) Ｖ ＴＤ

ｳｪﾃﾞｨｼﾝﾊ ｼﾞｭﾝ １ V5 V5 V5 3 15

三村　隼太 ２ 4 V5 1 1 10

柏木　慈理 ３ 1 4 V5 1 10

浦川　佳之 (３)

中島　拓人 ４ 3 V5 V5 2 13

伊澤　雄登 ５ 3 2 V5 1 10

加藤　大雅 ６ 1 0 1

木全　裕大 (６) 4 V5 1 9

ＴＲ 10 12 11 10 14 5 6
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3 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (３) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

ｳｪﾃﾞｨｼﾝﾊ ｼﾞｭﾝ １ V5 V5 V5 3 15

三村　隼太 ２ V5 V5 V5 3 15

柏木　慈理 ３ 4 V5 1 9

浦川　佳之 (３) V5 1 5

井上　航 ４ 1 2 V5 1 8

齋藤　圭太 ５ 1 1 1 0 3

守塚　彬人 ６ 1 0 0 0 1

(　)

ＴＲ 3 3 5 1 14 15 15

4 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (３) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

鈴村　健太 １ V5 4 V5 2 14

伊藤　拓真 ２ 2 V5 V5 2 12

冨田　優作 ３ V5 V5 2 10

淺野　裕暉 (３) V5 1 5

中島　拓人 ４ 3 V5 3 1 11

加藤　大雅 ５ V5 0 0 1 5

木全　裕大 ６ 2 0 1 0 3

伊澤　雄登 (　)

ＴＲ 10 5 4 0 12 14 15

5 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (３) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

鈴村　健太 １ V5 V5 2 10

伊藤　拓真 ２ V5 1 5

冨田　優作 ３ V5 1 5

淺野　裕暉 (３) V5 1 5

ｳｪﾃﾞｨｼﾝﾊ ｼﾞｭﾝ ４ 3 2 0 5

柏木　慈理 ５ 0 0 0

三村　隼太 ６ 3 4 0 7

浦川　佳之 (　)

ＴＲ 3 3 4 2 10 5 10

6 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

井上　航 １ 3 4 0 7

守塚　彬人 ２ 1 0 1

齋藤　圭太 ３ 1 2 0 3

(　)

中島　拓人 ４ V5 V5 2 10

伊澤　雄登 ５ V5 1 5

加藤　大雅 ６ V5 V4 2 9

木全　裕大 (　)

ＴＲ 10 5 9 2 3 6

5 V

5 V
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